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1 U17 55 M NARCISI Gioxe 05 01 2005 53,40 1304007 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. 75 -80 80 80 1 95 -100 -100 95 1 175 1 10 277,866
1 JU 61 M BROCCHINI Matteo 08 04 2002 59,80 1101007 A.S.D. Mak Training 75 -80 -84 75 1 95 103 -110 103 1 178 1 10 259,914
4 JU 67 M SPOSO Loris 17 10 2003 66,80 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 105 108 110 110 1 132 136 -139 136 1 246 1 10 333,638
3 U17 67 M LONGHIN Mattia 01 05 2005 65,75 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 101 106 109 109 2 131 -135 -137 131 3 240 2 8 328,797
1 JU 67 M FICARRA Luca 21 03 2003 66,20 1902055 A.S.D. Nucleo Della Gioventu` 100 104 -107 104 4 131 -138 -138 131 2 235 3 6 320,547
2 JU 67 M ZANETTE Michele 06 01 2001 66,20 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 95 -105 106 106 3 110 121 128 128 4 234 4 5 319,183
5 JU 67 M AMANTE Stefano 04 10 2001 66,00 0309023 Società Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D. 96 -100 -101 96 5 121 -127 128 128 5 224 5 4 306,133
5 JU 73 M VEGLIA Fabrizio 22 02 2001 72,30 1902076 A.S.D. Sport And Power 125 132 -137 132 1 155 165 170 170 1 302 1 10 390,441
2 JU 73 M VENDITTI Alessio 09 03 2001 71,85 1204342 A.S.D. Beijing 08 110 114 118 118 2 141 -146 -147 141 2 259 2 8 336,066
6 JU 73 M VAL Simone 08 05 2003 71,95 0602022 A.S.D. High Quality Power 110 115 117 117 3 140 -145 -149 140 3 257 3 6 333,201
4 U17 73 M GUELI Emanuel Luigi 07 05 2004 67,05 1902077 A.S.D. Best-Gym 106 -111 -114 106 6 125 131 -140 131 4 237 4 5 320,677
3 JU 73 M ALIBEISI Ernesto 11 08 2001 71,35 0105100 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 101 106 111 111 4 -125 125 -130 125 5 236 5 4 307,477
1 U17 73 M STAFFILANO Saul 20 10 2004 68,30 1304007 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. 100 107 -111 107 5 120 -126 -126 120 6 227 6 3 303,635
2 JU 81 M GUELI Gabriel Pio 26 07 2002 80,55 1902077 A.S.D. Best-Gym 131 137  --- 137 1 168 -175 -175 168 1 305 1 10 371,811
5 U17 81 M FALSINOTTI Iacopo 22 02 2005 80,35 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport -127 -127 130 130 3 155 162 -167 162 2 292 2 8 356,415
4 JU 81 M RECCHIUTO Paolo 27 05 2002 79,10 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 120 127 130 130 2 140 -150 -155 140 3 270 3 6 332,236
1 JU 81 M NASELLO Mattia 27 01 2003 79,05 1903068 Kobra Kai Fitness A.S.D. 100 105 108 108 4 120 130 134 134 4 242 4 5 297,880
3 JU 81 M ONGARO Simone 05 07 2003 77,05 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 100 -105 105 105 5 125 130 -133 130 5 235 5 4 293,214
2 JU 89 M PIZZOLATO Fabio 13 09 2001 88,70 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 130 140  --- 140 1 160 170 -181 170 1 310 1 10 360,920
5 U17 89 M TITTOTO Riccardo 07 03 2005 85,50 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 112 116 -120 116 2 138 144 -150 144 2 260 2 8 307,841
4 JU 89 M GUDDO Alessandro 12 11 2002 81,25 1906099 A.S.D. Iron Fit 106 110 113 113 3 135 140 143 143 4 256 3 6 310,715
3 JU 89 M ROCCASALVA Davide 08 08 2003 86,65 1907036 A.S.D. Functional Fitness Club Ra 110 -114 -115 110 4 135 -140 144 144 3 254 4 5 298,873
1 JU 89 M CIOFFI Giovanni 25 05 2002 81,55 1501084 A.S.D. Natural -100 101 104 104 5 135 142 -145 142 5 246 5 4 298,026
1 JU 96 M GARZIA Vincenzo Daniele 30 04 2001 94,95 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 110  ---  --- 110 1 140 -152 -155 140 1 250 1 10 282,791
1 JU 102 M TRONO Antonio 24 09 2002 96,60 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 115 -122 122 122 1 135 -145 145 145 1 267 1 10 299,970
1 U17 109 M BRANDI Mirco 14 12 2005 105,15 0105100 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 120 125 130 130 1 145 152 -160 152 1 282 1 10 307,235
2 JU 109 M CIRIELLO Pierpaolo 10 09 2002 108,30 1502061 Royal Gym A.S.D. 105 -121 -121 105 2 138 -146 146 146 2 251 2 8 270,851
1 JU 109+ M ARENA Christian 11 01 2001 123,95 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 134 140 145 145 1 166 174 181 181 1 326 1 10 339,136
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Classifiche non ufficiali

Cls Società Punti Atleti
1 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 30 3
2 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 19 3
3 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 16 2
4 1902077 A.S.D. Best-Gym 15 2
5 0105100 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 14 2
6 1304007 Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D. 13 2
7 1902076 A.S.D. Sport And Power 10 1
8 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 10 1
9 1101007 A.S.D. Mak Training 10 1
10 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 8 1
11 1204342 A.S.D. Beijing 08 8 1
12 1502061 Royal Gym A.S.D. 8 1
13 0602022 A.S.D. High Quality Power 6 1
14 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 6 1
15 1902055 A.S.D. Nucleo Della Gioventu` 6 1
16 1906099 A.S.D. Iron Fit 6 1
17 1907036 A.S.D. Functional Fitness Club Ragusa 5 1
18 1903068 Kobra Kai Fitness A.S.D. 5 1
19 0309023 Società Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D. 4 1
20 1501084 A.S.D. Natural 4 1

20 Società
Atleti 28
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2 U17 45 F CAFFO Rebecca 17 01 2005 43,60 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 47 50 53 53 1 60 63  --- 63 1 116 1 10 199,039
1 JU 45 F MICHELUTTI Alessia 19 12 2001 43,20 0604022 A.S.D. Acciaierie 44 46 48 48 2 58 60 -62 60 2 108 2 8 186,788
1 JU 49 F BOMBEN Martina 07 12 2002 48,70 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 65 68 71 71 1 85 -88 88 88 1 159 1 10 249,174
3 JU 49 F CALÀ Federica 06 04 2002 48,30 1902076 A.S.D. Sport And Power 50 54 56 56 2 67 71 75 75 2 131 2 8 206,627
4 JU 49 F COSTA Emma 28 08 2003 48,70 0103046 A.S.D. Biogliopesi 51 53 -55 53 4 63 -66 66 66 3 119 3 6 186,489
2 U17 49 F VEGLIATO Sofia 13 10 2005 48,55 1204287 Sport Academy S.S.D. Arl -51 52 55 55 3 58 -62 63 63 4 118 4 5 185,369
2 JU 55 F AMARO Elisa 07 11 2002 54,85 1906099 A.S.D. Iron Fit -65 65 68 68 3 83 87 -90 87 1 155 1 10 222,403
4 U17 55 F MAGISTRIS Lavinia 15 12 2005 55,00 0309023 Società Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D. 68 70 73 73 1 78 81 -84 81 2 154 2 8 220,546
1 U17 55 F BENTIVEGNA Francesca 02 02 2004 53,75 0106120 A.S.D. Centro Sportivo Culturale S   66 68 69 69 2 76 -79 -79 76 6 145 3 6 211,060
5 JU 55 F NANNA Noemi 10 10 2001 54,65 0809009 Polisportiva San Marino Pesi 63 65 -67 65 4 -77 -77 77 77 5 142 4 5 204,273
6 JU 55 F PES Valentina 02 11 2002 53,45 0904079 A.S.D. Cfa -60 -61 61 61 5 -80 80 -84 80 4 141 5 4 206,062
3 U17 55 F BATTISTETTI Eleni 15 05 2004 51,85 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L -66 -66 -66  --  -- 80 -83 -83 80 3  ---  --  --  ---
1 JU 59 F VALOGGIA Viola 05 01 2002 58,55 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 75 78 80 80 1 93 98 103 103 1 183 1 10 251,198
5 U17 59 F DALLE LUCHE Rachele 27 08 2004 58,95 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 73 76 -79 76 2 87 -91 -91 87 2 163 2 8 222,750
4 JU 59 F ALÒ Roberta 06 02 2002 57,65 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 65 68 70 70 3 78 82 -85 82 4 152 3 6 210,795
3 U17 59 F TOMMASIELLO Roberta 19 04 2004 56,80 1204261 A.S.D. Alpha Era 61 65 68 68 4 78 81 -86 81 5 149 4 5 208,708
2 JU 59 F ROMANELLI Giorgia 09 04 2003 56,65 0105100 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 63 66 -70 66 5 77 82 -86 82 3 148 5 4 207,680
4 JU 64 F MISERENDINO Giulia 24 06 2002 63,80 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 87 90 93 93 1 104 108 -110 108 1 201 1 10 261,435
1 JU 64 F LOTTI Lisa 26 06 2003 61,75 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 77 80 82 82 2 93 97 101 101 2 183 2 8 242,806
2 JU 64 F MARANINI Marcella 10 02 2003 61,20 0309023 Società Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D. 62 65 -67 65 4 -73 73 -76 73 3 138 3 6 184,124
5 U17 64 F SCRIMA Immacolata 05 09 2005 63,20 1502061 Royal Gym A.S.D. 58 -61 61 61 5 70 -73 -74 70 4 131 4 5 171,359
3 U17 64 F DI MARZIO Noemi 12 08 2005 61,05 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 63 -66 66 66 3 -72 -72  ---  ---  --  ---  --  --  ---
4 JU 71 F SCOTTO DI UCCIO Fabiana 09 03 2002 69,60 1501084 A.S.D. Natural 83 86 89 89 1 104 -108 108 108 1 197 1 10 243,864
2 U17 71 F FRANCO Giulia 12 08 2004 70,85 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 77 81 84 84 2 -100 100 105 105 2 189 2 8 231,753
6 JU 71 F GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24 12 2001 67,30 1902076 A.S.D. Sport And Power 70 -74 75 75 4 88 92 -95 92 3 167 3 6 210,587
5 U17 71 F MEDICI Carola 27 12 2004 65,75 0105100 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 70 -75 76 76 3 85 89 -92 89 5 165 4 5 210,845
1 JU 71 F DEPASQUALE Gaia Maria 13 08 2001 67,40 1905069 A.S.D. Pesisitica Milazzo 72 -75 -76 72 5 85 90 -94 90 4 162 5 4 204,112
3 JU 71 F MANFREDI Eleonora Giovann 29 11 2002 64,20 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 71 -73 -74 71 6 85 -87 -88 85 6 156 6 3 202,150
2 JU 76 F SUNDAS Elisa 17 11 2002 73,10 2001031 Progetto Trexenta A.S.D. -70 70 80 80 1 90 91 -102 91 1 171 1 10 206,324
1 U17 76 F PUSCIO MARIA Gloria 12 02 2004 74,10 1604087 A.S.D. Accademia Atletica Venezia 64 67 -70 67 2 80 85 -88 85 2 152 2 8 182,155
4 JU 81 F TOKO KEGNE Genna Romida 10 11 2002 76,70 0904080 Barbell Club A.S.D. 70 75 -81 75 1 80 85 -96 85 2 160 1 10 188,565
3 JU 81 F BUSCO Rita 11 08 2001 79,00 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 60 64 66 66 3 80 87 -92 87 1 153 2 8 177,866
2 U17 81 F BORTOLIN Marianna 21 01 2004 79,90 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L 66 71 -76 71 2 78 81 -84 81 4 152 3 6 175,807
1 JU 81 F NUZZO Elena 03 08 2003 78,20 0103039 A.S.D. Pesistica “Andrea Ramella“ -60 60 -65 60 4 75 80 83 83 3 143 4 5 167,015
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Classifiche non ufficiali

Cls Società Punti Atleti
1 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 27 5
2 1601123 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 16 2
3 1902076 A.S.D. Sport And Power 14 2
4 0309023 Società Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D. 14 2
5 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 10 2
6 0308028 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 10 1
7 1501084 A.S.D. Natural 10 1
8 1906099 A.S.D. Iron Fit 10 1
9 2001031 Progetto Trexenta A.S.D. 10 1
10 0904080 Barbell Club A.S.D. 10 1
11 0105100 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 9 2
12 1604048 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 8 1
13 0905020 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 8 1
14 0604022 A.S.D. Acciaierie 8 1
15 1604087 A.S.D. Accademia Atletica Veneziano 8 1
16 1601119 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 8 1
17 0106120 A.S.D. Centro Sportivo Culturale Scolastica Ven  6 1
18 0103046 A.S.D. Biogliopesi 6 1
19 1204261 A.S.D. Alpha Era 5 1
20 0809009 Polisportiva San Marino Pesi 5 1
21 1204287 Sport Academy S.S.D. Arl 5 1
22 1502061 Royal Gym A.S.D. 5 1
23 0103039 A.S.D. Pesistica “Andrea Ramella“ 5 1
24 0904079 A.S.D. Cfa 4 1
25 1905069 A.S.D. Pesisitica Milazzo 4 1

25 Società
Atlete 34
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Prog Esercizio Atleta Sex Data di Nascita Categoria Classe Kg

1 Strappo MAGISTRIS Lavinia F 15/12/2005 55 Under 17 73
2 Slancio VALOGGIA Viola F 05/01/2002 59 Junior 103
3 Totale VALOGGIA Viola F 05/01/2002 59 Junior 183
4 Strappo GUELI Gabriel Pio M 26/07/2002 81 Junior 137
5 Strappo VEGLIA Fabrizio M 22/02/2001 73 Junior 165
6 Totale VEGLIA Fabrizio M 22/02/2001 73 Junior 297
7 Strappo VEGLIA Fabrizio M 22/02/2001 73 Junior 170
8 Totale VEGLIA Fabrizio M 22/02/2001 73 Junior 302
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